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BLG CALENDAR FOR 2021 
 
MEETING OF CLUB DELEGATES (at Nuriootpa Vine Inn at 7pm) 

Tuesday  9 February 
Tuesday  30 March 
Tuesday  8 June 
Tuesday  10 August  
Wednesday 1 December AGM 
 

MEETING OF DIRECTORS 
Tuesday  19 January 
Tuesday  16 February 
Tuesday  16 March 
Tuesday  20 April  
Tuesday  18 May  
Tuesday  15 June 
Tuesday  20 July 
Tuesday  17 August 
Tuesday  14 September 
Tuesday  19 October 
Tuesday  9 November 
 

OTHER EVENTS 
BLG AGM at Vine Inn at 7pm   Wednesday 1st December 2021  
BLG Grand Final (South Gawler Host)  Saturday 18th September 2021  
BLG Junior Carnival     Sunday 22nd August 2021  
BLG Medal Count (Vine Inn)   Monday 6th September 2021 
Breakthrough Mental Health Round  Saturday 14th August 2021  
Central Zone U/14 Carnival (Host BLGFA)  Sunday 1st August 2021 
Central Zone U/15 Carnival (Host NEFL)  Sunday 30th May 2021 
Level 2 Coaching Course Senior   Saturday 6th February 2021 (Titanium Arena) 
Level 2 Coaching Course Youth   Saturday 13th February 2021 (Titanium Arena) 
Level 2 Coaching Course Country   Currently on hold for season 2021 
Robert Zerella Academy    Commencing November 2020 
SACFL Zone Championships   Saturday/Sunday July 10th & 11th 2021 
SANFL Grand Final    Sunday 19th September 2021  
SANFL U/15 & U/17 Championships   TBC – normally 2nd week July school holidays 
SANFL Zone Country Championships   Saturday 10th & Sunday 11th July 2021 
Snr. & Jnr. Colts Inter League Vs RFL  Saturday 10th July 2021 
THINK! Road Safety Round    Saturday 17th July 2021 

 

 


